@H% FS 650e/6 08 <2008><EU><2503H4>

REAR WHEEL

7080

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 5841000134430 REAR WHEEL 4,25X17" BLACK SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 1.00
10 5841001034491 REAR WHEEL HUB DAMPED CPL. 06 1.00
11 58410011000 BUSHING SPACER TUBE L=98,3MM 1.00
14 0625062052 Grooved ball bear. 6205-2RSHC3 2.00
15 0472052200 CIRCLIP DIN0472-52X2 1.00
16 58410016000 BUSHING FOR HUB 1.00
17 54610416500 BUSHING FOR REAR DAMPED HUB 06 1.00
18 0760325272 SHAFT SEAL RING 32X52X7 B 1.00
20 58310050244 SPROCKET SUPPORT CPL. 05 1.00
22 0625060058 Grooved ball bear.6005 DDU2CG2 2.00
27 58310417200 BUSH. F.SPROCKETSUPPORT 06 1.00




28 58310018000 SEAL WASHER 6005AV 06 1.00
29 54610459000 Rubber damping block 91 6.00
50 58310051038 REAR SPROCKET 38-T 0.00
50 58310151040 REAR SPROCKET 40-T 0.00
50 58310051042 REAR SPROCKET 42-T 0.00
50 58310151045 REAR SPROCKET 45-T 0.00
50 58310151048 REAR SPROCKET 48-T 0.00
50 58310151049 REAR SPROCKET 49-T 0.00
50 58310151050 REAR SPROCKET 50-T 0.00
50 58310151051 REAR SPROCKET 51-T 0.00
50 58310151052 REAR SPROCKET 52-T 0.00
52 54510052100 SPROCKET SCREW-AH M8X26 WS=6 6.00
56 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 6.00
60 58610060000 REAR BRAKE DISC 220MM 05 1.00
62 59009062013 SPECIAL SCREW M6X13 WS=8 10.9 6.00
65 80010265118 CHAIN 5/8X1/4" + MASTER LINK 1.00
66 50010066100 MASTER LINK 5/8X1/4" X-RING DID 1.00
70 5841007000030 REAR RIM 4,25X17" BLACK SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 1.00
71 58310071100 SPOKE M5X186-26G 17" 18.00
71 58310171100 SPOKE M5X199-16G 17" 18.00
72 58309072000 SPOKE NIPPLE M5-TA (8X21MM) 36.00
73 58309073000 rim tape 17" 1.00
79 50310099000 Hexagon nut M20x1.5 1.00
80 58414030000 HH COLLAR NUT M10X1,25 WS=13 MINI ADV. 2.00
81 50304040100 screw M10x1.25x50 WS10 2.00
84 80010084000 CHAIN TENSIONER R/S 04 1.00
85 80010085044 WHEEL SPINDEL REAR CPL. 04 1.00
86 50210086000 Plug SFL16 1.00

* = New part




